TR,ANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Giuindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

3 Type of Body
3(a)
4 Month and year of manufacture As er codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
6 Chassis number Asa licable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As a pplicable
8 Fuel used Diesel
9 H.P./BHP
10. 2523 cc
11. MAHINDRA BOL MAXX PUP CITY 1.4 MXD
BSVI
Wheel base 3265 mm
13. Seatinq capacity Driver + 2
t4. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 1610 K S
16. 2995 Kgs.
L7, Numbe dcscriDtio stze
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front Axle 195 80 R15 2t5 75 R15
b Rear Axle 195 80 Rl5 2L5 75 R15
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 1180 K S
b Rear axle (raw) 1815 K S
19.
Overall lenqth 4940 mm
b 1055 mm
c Overall width 1755 mm
d 1873 mm for 195/80 R15 Tyre
1BB0 mm for 275 75 R15 re
Min. ground clea rance 185 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
M/s Bosch
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit 80 Kmph
Class of vehicle
Type of ve h icle/cateqo ry N1 Cateqorv
52.2 Kw @ 3200 rpm
Cubic capacity
Makers classification
1.2.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
manufacturer
ma n ufactutet
Dimension
a
Rear over hanq
Overall height
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Sec
based on the type approval certificate number
2g.o1-.2o24 (oBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune veh
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authori
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies co